an an an an an ann an an an an an an an	a an	y - un des sous de de de service de services de services de services de services de services de services de se			
orm # P 04 DISPLA	Y THIS CARD		PAL FRONTAG	E OF WORK	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	В	PERM	STION	Permit Number: 021394	
This is to certify thatLind	Isay Scott A /Applicant				
as permission toCon	dominium Conversion				
T 66 Spruce St				5001	
Apply to Public Works f and grade if nature of v such information. OTHER REQUIRED Fire Dept Health Dept Appeal Board	vork requires	ication inspec and wr n permis e this to ding or d or o R NOTICE IS REC	t thereo	A certificate of occupance procured by owner before ang or part thereof is occu	this build-
Department Na		Y FOR REMOV	ING THIS CARD	Director Building & Inspection Services	14-4
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
,					
			· ·		
			. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	
			-		×
			•		
-				н Н	

City of Portland, Maine	0		001204	III Sul SSL E	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703				056 G015001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address: , JA		
66 Spruce St	Lindsay Scott	A	221 Bruce Hill Rd		773-8422
Business Name:	Contractor Name	::	Contractor Advers	F PORTI AN	Phone
	Applicant		Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type: Change of Use - (Condo Conversio	on Zone:
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:
Multi Family/5 Units	5 Condominiu	ms	\$873.00	\$873.00	3
Proposed Project Description: Condominium Conversion	-Nochitryef	Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTI Action: Approv	VITIES DISTRICT		
			Signature:		Date:
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning	Approval	
gad	12/20/2002		8	TT	
1. This permit application d	oes not preclude the	Special Zone or Review	ws Zonin	ng Appeal	Historic Preservation
Applicant(s) from meetin Federal Rules.		Shoreland	Uariance	e	Not in District or Landm
2. Building permits do not in septic or electrical work.	nclude plumbing,	Wetland	🗌 Miscella	neous	Does Not Require Revie
3. Building permits are void within six (6) months of t		Flood Zone	Conditio	nal Use	Requires Review
False information may in permit and stop all work		Subdivision	Interpret	ation	Approved
	<i>~</i>	Site Plan		d	Approved w/Conditions
		Maj Minor MM	Denied Marcharts 1 3 Date:		Denied fenor Wor Any extenor Wor Date: Tensines A.
					Georgity Ferry
					AMANIT

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

2-19-03 End Find Bigueton de Cox of 4 communities + cellant UK to used 5 industant Cart. of Cart. Conforming for 5 with

		CITY OF PORTLAND,	MAINE	
	4ESURGAY	Department of Building I	nspection	
	(i) Cle	rtificate of E	ccupancy	
	ATTATIS POR	LOCATION 66 Spruce St	CBL 056 G015001	
	Issued to Lindsay Scott A /Applicant	Da	tte of Issue 02/26/2003	
	This is to certify that the build	ding, premises, or part thereof,	at the above location, built – altered	
	- changed as to use under Building Person substantially to requirements of Zoning occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREM	mit No. ⁰²⁻¹³⁹⁴ , has had fina Ordinance and Building Code as indicated below. <u>USES</u>	l inspection, has been found to conform of the City, and is hereby approved for <u>APPROVED OCCUPANCY</u>	
	Unit # 1	τ	Single-family Condominium Jse Group R-2 Fype 5-B	
	Limiting Conditions:			
	This certificate supersedes certificate issued			
	Approved:	1. 1. 1.		
¥.	(Date) Inspector	<u></u>	Inspector of Buildings	~]
•• .		lentifies lawful use of building or premises, and ough perty changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owne)
	SURG	CITY OF PORTLAND, M Department of Building Ir		
	(Ei) Cer	ctificate of O	-	
	GITATIS POR	LOCATION 66 Spruce St	CBL 056 G015001	
	Issued to Lindsay Scott A /Applicant	Dat	te of Issue 02/26/2003	
	This is to certify that the build	ing, premises, or part thereof.	at the above location, built – altered	
	- changed as to use under Building Pern substantially to requirements of Zoning occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, a	nit No. ⁰²⁻¹³⁹⁴ , has had final Ordinance and Building Code o	inspection, has been found to conform	
	PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMI Unit # 2		APPROVED OCCUPANCY ingle-family Condominium	
		~	<i>C</i> ,	

Single-family Condom Use Group R-2 Type 5-B

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date)

....

4. T.

Mar Lang Vicenty

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.



Department of Building Inspection

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

LOCATION 66 Spruce St

CBL 056 G015001

Issued to Lindsay Scott A /Applicant

Date of Issue 02/26/2003

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered

- changed as to use under Building Permit No. $^{02-1394}$, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Unit # 3

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Single-family Condominium Use Group R-2 Type 5-B

Inspector of Buildings .

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date)

and the stand of the stand of the stand of the

Inspector

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 66 Spruce St

CBL 056 G015001

Issued to Lindsay Scott A /Applicant

Date of Issue 02/26/2003

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered

- changed as to use under Building Permit No. $^{02-1394}$, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

<u>Unit</u> # 4

Limiting Conditions:

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Single-family Condominium Use Group R-2 Type 5-B

This certificate supersedes certificate issued Approved:	(Date)	Inspector	Inspect	tor of Buildings
	** <u>k</u>	Change Change		
			la de la companya de	/

	CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINI	3
ALSURGAN	Department of Building Inspect	ion
U (I	ertificate of Occi	upancy
WITATIS PO	LOCATION 66 Spruce St	CBL 056 G015001
Issued to Lindsay Scott A /Applicant	Date of I	ssue 02/26/2003
- changed as to use under Building l	ing Ordinance and Building Code of the	ction, has been found to conform
Portion of Building or P		OVED OCCUPANCY
Unit # 5	•	family Condominium oup R-2 B
Limiting Conditions:		
This certificate supersedes certificate issued		en e
Approved: 2. 26-03 Amar Can Ulin		
	ate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be trans a property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee	
4 ⁷		

د در این این ایسونی از موجود و این در در می موجود وزیر دروست از میکرد کرد کرد کرد کار در محمد می وجود می کارد ا این این این این این موجود این ایسونی این محمد این می موجود موارد و این کار این کرد کرد کرد کرد و مورود می واقع ا

روند. موجود و من من ۲۰۰۵ در در در ۲۰